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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 1:48.14  1:46.581
1) McDonough, Kate S W6 2) Ferguson, Cameron R M6 3) Esformes, Lily M W6 4) Carbonell, Matthew M6

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 1:51.75  NT2
1) Fissel, Olivia J W5 2) Park, Ryan M6 3) Cole, Alexa M W6 4) Brents, Johnny I M6

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 1:53.77  NT3
1) Sprague, Abigail S W6 2) Jacobsen, Chase M M6 3) Thornton, Sophia A W6 4) Anthony, Ryan V M6

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 1:55.42  NT4
1) Denman, Sierra S W5 2) Mooney, Michael F M6 3) Hughes, Jenny W6 4) Klein, Tori W6

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:13.78  2:00.335
1) Martin, Jocelyn W6 2) Ray, Madison W5 3) Ray, Rushil M6 4) Burr, Alex M6

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:28.17  2:14.276
1) Leahey, Colin M5 2) O'Connor, Trey M6 3) Pasco, Natalie W5 4) Zuro, Abby W6

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:50.15  2:23.767
1) Leahey, Brendan M6 2) Cortese, Marco M5 3) Gnos, Annie W6 4) Usher, Hailey W5

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:53.26  2:31.758
1) Johnson, Ella W5 2) Perry, Nicolas M5 3) Hejlik, Kyle M6 4) Parkhurst, Sydney W5

 
Event 2  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 1:16.47  NT1
1) Iritani, Sean M7 2) Romano, Isabella W8 3) Hughes, John M8 4) Scheibley, Gabi R W7

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 1:17.52  NT2
1) Johnson, Ryan A M8 2) Francesconi, Erica W8 3) Blackman, Bradley K M8 4) Ferguson, Miranda J W8

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:17.61  1:18.263
1) Burr, Meghan W8 2) Kol, Caden M8 3) Harrop-St. John, McKenna W84) Lee, Nicholas M7

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 1:22.44  NT4
1) Millington, RJ M8 2) Thornton, Amanda N W8 3) Peters, Alexander J M8 4) DeSchane, Spencer P W7

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 1:24.72  1:18.355
1) Sumter, Logan A M8 2) Bass, Bentley M W8 3) Brents, Jimmy A M8 4) Harrison, Elsie N W7

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:28.89  1:27.556
1) Olin, Jackson M7 2) Win, Mikayla W7 3) Hsiao, Warren M7 4) Hargrave, Natalie W8

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:37.19  1:39.477
1) Ng, Cory M8 2) Tavella, Emma W7 3) Elting, Mackenzie W8 4) Dowling, Evan M7

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:43.88  1:35.018
1) Parkhurst, Ryan M7 2) McPherson, Kayla W8 3) Lee, Sammy W8 4) Grauss, Brock M7

 
Event 3  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 2:29.03  NT1
1) Fissel, Morgan A W10 2) Andrade, Colton M10 3) Hornbuckle, Alyssa N W10 4) Carbonell, Jack M10

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:29.65  NT2
1) Chong, Christina E W10 2) Catalli, Drexel H M10 3) Nielan, Maya K W9 4) Tuescher, Tyler J M9

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:33.16  NT3
1) Howard, Abriana R W9 2) Francesconi, Sebastian M10 3) Turner, Makenna L W9 4) Kenny, Pete M10

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:33.70  2:26.464
1) Sprague, Delaney G W10 2) Miller, Maxton J M10 3) Jacobsen, Bailey N W9 4) Gerberich, Sean R M9

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:52.58  2:50.475
1) Tahmaspur, Justin M9 2) Win, Nikolas M10 3) Simms, Olivia W10 4) O'Grady, Megan W10

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 3:09.81  3:07.766
1) McDonald, Laura W9 2) He, Nelson M9 3) Elting, Easton M9 4) Angerame, Maddy W9

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 3:14.43  3:02.357
1) Pan, Eric M9 2) Hale, Carly W10 3) Echsner, Michael M10 4) Lee, Alison W9
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(Event 3  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 3:34.41  NT8
1) Lee, Nikko M10 2) Martin, Alison W9 3) VanAvermaete, Veronica W104) Hsiao, Colin M10

 
Event 4  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:17.29  NT1
1) Simson, Jaclyn A W12 2) Sol, Noah I M11 3) Kenny, Laura W12 4) Buselli, Matthew M12

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 2:23.31  NT2
1) Miller, McKenna L W11 2) Bruce, Connor M11 3) Patton, Katie G W12 4) Larkin, Cameron A M12

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:29.86  2:33.073
1) Choi, Elaine W12 2) Lee, David M12 3) Ryu, Ryan M11 4) Rovai, Kristen W12

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:32.46  NT4
1) Gerberich, Grace H W12 2) Maddalon, Tyler J M12 3) Hesler, Anna M W11 4) Rose, Sean M11

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:33.91  2:08.095
1) Winn, Chloe J W12 2) Kusha, Cyrus B M12 3) Johnson, Felicia M W11 4) Reget, Daniel J M12

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr DQ  NT---
1) Win, Zakary M11 2) Burson, Madison W11 3) Wong, Justin M11 4) Callahan, Kate W11

 
Event 5  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:10.73  NT1
1) Dowling, Lauren N W13 2) Anderson, Matt M14 3) Scheibley, Alison J W14 4) Rose, Christian M13

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:13.41  NT2
1) Spina, Madison N W13 2) Rodriguez, John R M13 3) Byron, Kristen L W13 4) Smith, Jelani M13

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 2:15.49  NT3
1) Kennedy, Karen L W14 2) Patridge, Katie W14 3) Sol, Emma J W13 4) Klauser, Paul C M14

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:15.74  NT4
1) Jeakins, Lauren W13 2) Roos, Olivia J W13 3) Henry, Kathryn L W14 4) Wiedenmann, Willie M13

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:19.70  2:21.545
1) Stewardson, Hannah W14 2) Cha, Jonathan M13 3) Echsner, Lauren W14 4) Zarekari, Mateen M13

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:28.57  NT6
1) Bari, Monica W13 2) Moskow, Alex W14 3) Lee, Brian M13 4) Cha, Priscilla W14

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:36.68  NT7
1) Schabbing, Kayla W13 2) Grauss, Bianca W14 3) Castillo, Jennifer W14 4) Carey, Caitlin W14

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:57.39  NT8
1) Sheth, Riena W14 2) Lee, Jessica W14 3) Rovai, Juliana W14 4) Grauss, Brooke W14

 
Event 6  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:00.44  NT1
1) Radich, Lauren C W16 2) O'Brien, Kevin C M17 3) Cappelletti, Bari A W18 4) Anderson, Michael M16

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:02.63  NT2
1) Woodward, Vanessa W15 2) Byron, Reid J M16 3) Scheibley, Kristine D W16 4) Hornbuckle, Caitlin N W15

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:05.54  NT3
1) Jeakins, Chelsea W17 2) Beering, Sam M16 3) Roos, Zoe A W15 4) Hagan, Riley W M15

 
Event 7  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:20.28 T 8/9/1999 HOXP Sullivan

2009Pool Rec: 1:16.38 P 8/7/2008 DAPAC Meier

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Harrop-St. John, McKenna 1:43.17  1:54.441
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Ferguson, Miranda J 1:45.80  2:02.542
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Price, Maya 1:50.71  2:08.313
Blackhawk Swim Team  8McCourt, Rebecca A 1:54.39  2:01.204



Valley Swim Assoc.- D Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:21 PM  7/15/2009  Page 3

Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 7  Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Win, Mikayla 2:00.13  2:03.165
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Pasco, Claire 2:10.68  2:30.316
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sheehan, Megan DQ  2:30.46---

 
Event 8  Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:17.93 T 7/15/2006 HOXF White

2009Pool Rec: 1:17.93 P 7/15/2006 HOXF White

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Kol, Caden 1:43.73  2:05.851
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Olin, Jackson 1:45.97  2:04.192
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Waizenegger, Nicholaus J 1:53.46  2:06.323
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lee, Nicholas 1:56.54  2:10.664
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Giagiari, Joe 1:58.00  2:00.045
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Patton, Wilson C 2:01.67  2:00.616
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Brents, Jimmy A 2:05.77  NT7

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:10.00 T 8/1/1999 HOXK Lewis

2009Pool Rec: 1:13.14 P 8/1/1999 HOXK Lewis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Mooney, Maddie K 1:35.42  1:42.521
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Iritani, Alexis 1:36.65  1:45.042
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Thorp, Madeline E 1:41.14  1:43.833
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Lee, Alison 1:41.62  1:47.894
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Hale, Carly 1:48.11  1:47.285
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10O'Grady, Megan 1:51.75  NT6

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:10.13 T 8/1/2006 HOXD Morgan

2009Pool Rec: 1:10.73 P 7/15/2006 CCCCD Williams

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Win, Nikolas 1:30.28  1:32.131
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Kenny, Pete 1:40.73  1:50.012
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Ramacher, Maxwell 1:40.99  1:53.033
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Lee, Nikko 1:41.36  1:50.034
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Taylor, Chase M 1:43.38  2:01.605
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Plafker, Noah 1:44.69  1:45.966
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Campbell, Sean 1:48.23  NT7
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Lively, Michael D 1:49.92  1:57.028

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:05.01 T 8/1/2000 HOXN Schrakamp

2009Pool Rec: 1:06.79 P 8/1/1999 HOXN Schrakamp

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bozzini, Marina 1:28.89  1:35.361
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Burson, Madison 1:29.33  1:30.742
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bates, Brittany N 1:30.85  1:44.273
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Rovai, Kristen 1:31.69  1:46.664
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Ledo, Janelle R 1:34.78  1:36.515
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Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:01.58 T 8/1/2006 HOXS Stumph

2009Pool Rec: 1:05.01 P 7/15/2006 HOXS Stumph

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 12Larkin, Cameron A 1:23.03  1:39.081
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Nguyen, Bodhi 1:27.89  NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Maddalon, Tyler J 1:30.61  1:36.973
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Win, Zakary 1:33.35  1:28.754
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Buselli, Matthew 1:41.84  NT5

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:04.37 T 8/1/2002 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 1:04.59 P 8/1/2005 RHCCS Hess

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 13Byron, Kristen L 1:17.04  NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Rodgers, Lindsay E 1:17.60  1:21.642
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Pfeiffer, Annalise B 1:24.86  1:24.963
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Cha, Priscilla 1:25.36  1:29.444
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Roos, Olivia J 1:29.99  1:34.695
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Shim, Iris 1:35.67  NT6

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:02.88 T 8/14/2004 HOXB Harrington

2009Pool Rec: 59.96 P 8/3/2005 DCCZ Mullin

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 13Rodriguez, John R 1:13.84  1:14.371
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Wiedenmann, Willie 1:14.24  1:18.242
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Smith, Jelani 1:17.42  1:13.803
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Cha, Jonathan 1:17.90  1:20.024
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Zarekari, Mateen 1:32.99  1:32.215

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 1:01.89 T 8/14/2004 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 1:02.14 P 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Radich, Lauren C 1:10.00  1:09.601
Blackhawk Swim Team 17Jeakins, Chelsea 1:10.22  NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Hornbuckle, Caitlin N 1:16.87  1:16.423
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Caruso, Katie 1:19.88  1:19.094
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Caruso, Kristie 1:22.96  NT5

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM
2009Team Rec: 59.42 T 6/24/2009 HOXM Anderson

2009Pool Rec: 59.71 P 6/11/2005 CCCCC Glass

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Beering, Sam 1:10.14  NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Byron, Reid J 1:18.42  1:16.782

 
Event 17  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 16.86 T 8/8/2006 HOXM Turner

2009Pool Rec: 17.11 P 8/1/2006 HOXM Turner

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Hughes, Jenny 22.49  20.961
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(Event 17  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Thornton, Sophia A 23.50  22.552
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Sprague, Abigail S 24.17  22.493
Blackhawk Swim Team  6McDonough, Kate S 24.29  24.144
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Denman, Sierra S 24.79  27.495
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Esformes, Lily M 25.03  26.916
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Cole, Alexa M 25.41  25.747
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Walsh, Isabel 26.98  23.578
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Zuro, Abby 27.19  26.449
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Ray, Madison 27.27  25.4510
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Lively, Katie N 28.06  28.3811
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Klein, Tori 28.22  25.4212
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Fissel, Olivia J 28.74  27.1613
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Fitch, Abby L 30.40  27.6014
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Gnos, Annie 30.41  32.9715
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Johnson, Ella 31.14  28.7916
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Martin, Jocelyn 32.42  27.9917
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Pasco, Natalie 34.16  40.4618
Blackhawk Swim Team  4Jacobsen, Ainsley L 35.99  31.7819
Blackhawk Swim Team  5McKnight, Delilah Belle 36.02  36.18*20
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Yates, Madison 36.02  39.17*20
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Nuzum, Sydni 36.53  37.5322
Blackhawk Swim Team  4Wong, Lyndsay 36.95  42.3623
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Lamano, Adriana R 38.48  37.6024
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Sheehan, Kelly 39.33  41.3025
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Frasca, Lilly 40.81  41.4226
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Parkhurst, Sydney 41.41  31.7327
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Vavra, Catherine 42.29  41.8328
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Tavella, Sofia 53.15  46.9929

 
Event 18  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 15.63 T 8/4/2004 HOXF White

2009Pool Rec: 15.63 P 6/11/2004 HOXF White

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Jacobsen, Chase M 20.51  19.921
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Bacci, Harrrison F 21.84  22.722
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Brents, Johnny I 22.75  21.023
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Anthony, Ryan V 23.89  22.994
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Burr, Alex 23.92  24.215
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Park, Ryan 24.39  24.926
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Ray, Rushil 24.76  24.747
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Ferguson, Cameron R 24.86  24.348
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Durant, Tyler 25.69  27.679
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Peterson, Casey 26.94  25.0310
Blackhawk Swim Team  6MacIlwaine, Patrick 27.19  24.7611
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Moser, Maxwell 27.40  27.9412
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Wolfe, Tyler H 27.52  26.6713
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Leahey, Brendan 27.75  27.7014
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Hagan, Ryder J 27.86  25.3215
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Ezrilov, Chaisson H 28.07  30.2516
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Hejlik, Kyle 28.52  30.0317
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Mooney, Michael F 28.81  30.1618
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(Event 18  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Carpenter, Ryan T 29.18  29.9419
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Niland, Kai P 29.28  32.7520
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Baird, Jon T 30.72  29.5021
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Kunz, Charlie 31.85  33.0722
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Leahey, Colin 32.23  33.0923
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Accardo, Joseph D 34.48  35.4324
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Badain, Bernie 36.15  38.0725
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6O'Connor, Trey 36.17  36.2126
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Perry, Nicolas 37.27  33.6927
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Cortese, Marco 38.17  35.3528
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Hargrave, Jack 48.48  41.9429
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Benveniste, Joshua I 1:03.65  56.7730

 
Event 19  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 13.88 T 8/16/2008 HOXM Neilan

2009Pool Rec: 14.54 P 7/9/2008 HOXM Neilan

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  8Thornton, Amanda N 16.26  16.321
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Francesconi, Erica 16.64  17.182
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Harrop-St. John, McKenna 16.65  15.993
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Bass, Bentley M 16.74  16.944
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Burr, Meghan 16.85  16.805
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Romano, Isabella 17.12  16.486
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Scheibley, Gabi R 17.40  17.407
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Hargrave, Natalie 18.07  16.948
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8McPherson, Kayla 18.20  18.47*9
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Miller, Madden R 18.20  18.67*9
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Larkin, Tatum 18.38  19.1111
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Ferguson, Miranda J 18.49  17.8512
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fingerut, Amanda M 18.78  18.5713
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Peterson, Belle 19.00  21.3514
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Nuzum, McKenna 19.27  19.8115
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Elting, Mackenzie 19.50  19.9116
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Price, Maya 19.71  19.2817
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Win, Mikayla 19.73  18.8918
Blackhawk Swim Team  7DeSchane, Spencer P 20.14  18.4819
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Bozzini, Elisa 20.24  20.1320
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Chough, Ashley 20.50  20.2621
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Kruger, Natalie M 20.55  21.4322
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Vogeley, Caroline M 20.69  19.4923
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lee, Lindsey 20.74  20.6024
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Lee, Sammy 21.00  20.8325
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Esformes, Arabella k 21.01  22.7526
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Accardo, Maggie J 21.09  20.3827
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Vavra, Madeline 21.11  21.2528
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Golchehreh, Liliana S 21.61  22.5129
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Tavella, Emma 21.75  19.4030
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Tavella, Kate 21.79  21.5431
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Pang, Ashley O 21.89  19.7032
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Overly, Nicole M 21.96  20.7433
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Chong, Isabelle M 21.99  21.0034
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(Event 19  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hale, Brooke 22.01  20.7435
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hovey, Jordan 22.03  21.8236
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Lord, Ava J 22.10  21.8337
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7O'Grady, Lauren 22.15  24.1238
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Stoutt, Anna 22.43  22.8739
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Gerberich, Elise A 22.69  20.3740
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Heenan, Allie 22.85  23.1641
Blackhawk Swim Team  8McDonough, Abby M 22.93  22.3142
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Wong, Dana Rose 23.23  25.7443
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Skeoch, Adrianna 23.24  24.0544
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Smith, Emily 23.38  23.7845
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Bates, Shelby N 23.65  22.4946
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Pasco, Claire 24.33  22.0647
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Ayers, Emily R 24.34  21.6248
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Frasca, Isabelle 25.04  23.9549
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Said, Kaitlyn 26.06  27.1050
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Bode, Hannah 33.01  24.6751
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Dada, Sara 38.61  32.6952
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fissel, Grace A 42.00  38.1053

 
Event 20  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 13.94 T 7/2/2006 HOXF White

2009Pool Rec: 13.88 P 8/1/2001 RHCCM Harris

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  8Hughes, John 15.73  16.051
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Peters, Alexander J 15.92  15.872
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Sumter, Logan A 15.98  15.603
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Johnson, Ryan A 16.64  16.244
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Araneo, Zachary J 16.83  18.305
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Peterson, Bo 17.31  17.216
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Corda, Matthew J 17.37  17.127
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Kol, Caden 17.96  17.778
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hsiao, Warren 17.99  18.449
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Iritani, Sean 18.05  16.0510
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Garrehy, Tyler 18.07  17.2511
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Blackman, Bradley K 18.09  17.5412
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lee, Nicholas 18.25  17.2913
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Wu, Evan 18.66  18.8814
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Brents, Jimmy A 18.86  19.0115
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Catalli, Colton S 19.00  21.4616
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Olin, Jackson 19.04  18.3617
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Lee, Samuel 19.27  22.3418
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Grauss, Brock 20.43  20.3519
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sumter, Carson R 20.58  19.3820
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Giagiari, Joe 20.68  19.5421
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Neeley, Ryan C 21.40  22.6722
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Dowling, Evan 21.67  22.1423
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Heenan, Jack 21.78  23.6524
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Birnbaum, Josh A 21.97  21.8425
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Penn, Addison J 22.28  22.8126
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7LeCoque, Colin 22.32  21.8627



Valley Swim Assoc.- D Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:21 PM  7/15/2009  Page 8

Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 20  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  7Waizenegger, Nicholaus J 22.68  20.7828
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sweeney, John 22.69  21.3629
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Mundy, Bryce 22.79  23.8830
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Kenny, Brian 23.18  22.8431
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Walsh, Ian 24.61  22.5232
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Ng, Cory 25.10  25.6533
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Larkin, Kevin P 25.11  25.0034
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Mark, Daniel P 25.23  24.7335
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Fritz, JT 25.64  25.1436
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Davison, Cameron 25.69  24.9337
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Parkhurst, Ryan 25.72  25.2738
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Glynn, Conner 26.03  26.2539
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Singh, Karam 26.81  26.1440
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Castiglione, Jack H 27.28  30.0641
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Cesana, Adam 27.94  24.3742
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Pon, Joey 34.65  31.5643
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lefkowitz, Matthew 34.76  34.2744

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 28.09 T 8/1/1999 HOXL Francis

2009Pool Rec: 28.96 P 8/1/1999 HOXK Lewis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hornbuckle, Alyssa N 29.42  29.141
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Nielan, Maya K 30.29  30.532
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Turner, Makenna L 30.53  30.363
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Sprague, Delaney G 30.58  30.644
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Howard, Abriana R 31.59  31.765
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Chong, Christina E 32.58  33.276
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hornbuckle, Ashley B 33.66  33.587
Blackhawk Swim Team 10DeSchane, Bailey L 34.26  33.858
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Park, Taylor 34.31  35.039
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Sweeney, Jennifer 34.48  33.2710
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Scheibley, Heather T 35.35  36.6211
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Lorenz, McKayla R 35.58  35.6812
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Corda, Meredith M 35.81  36.6213
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Jacobsen, Bailey N 37.19  35.6614
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Torres, Malia H 37.36  36.8815
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Simms, Olivia 37.89  36.7116
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Schuster, Haley 37.93  38.5517
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Garrehy, Makena 38.38  36.2018
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Denman, Saryan A 39.80  38.5119
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Vogeley, Abby O 40.06  41.2620
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Ledo, Jessica S 40.56  38.6421
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Mobley, Amanda K 40.65  41.1422
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Rose, Erin 40.89  40.0523
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Cole, Jordyn D 41.09  40.1724
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Rodriguez, Francesca E 41.34  40.6325
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10O'Grady, Megan 41.68  39.5926
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Hale, Carly 41.77  42.8627
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Maddalon, Sara J 42.00  41.4828
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Burke, Baylee A 42.28  43.3029
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kruger, Cecily L 42.64  43.8730
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Wu, Jasmine 42.65  45.8431
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Angerame, Maddy 43.08  42.9732
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hookey, Melissa A 43.39  39.2333
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kennedy, Carolyn M 43.50  41.5834
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Buselli, Christina 43.60  43.4435
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9McDonald, Laura 43.82  42.9936
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Cesana, Sabrina 47.19  48.5237
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Rachel 48.76  48.0038
Blackhawk Swim Team  9MacIlwaine, Natalie 49.10  45.1339
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Gokli, Ishaani 50.53  47.7940
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10VanAvermaete, Veronica 50.68  51.5541
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Gonzalez, Marcela 50.92  51.2542
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Martin, Alison 50.93  51.5643
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Campbell, Emily 51.40  55.7244

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 26.19 T 7/22/2006 HOXD Morgan

2009Pool Rec: 27.75 P 7/15/2006 HOXD Morgan

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  9Gerberich, Sean R 32.75  33.691
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Miller, Maxton J 33.32  32.372
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Francesconi, Sebastian 34.07  34.093
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Catalli, Drexel H 34.57  33.284
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Andrade, Colton 34.93  34.485
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Tuescher, Tyler J 35.66  35.346
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Tahmaspur, Justin 35.99  39.657
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Win, Nikolas 37.72  35.538
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Taylor, Chase M 38.29  39.189
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Vogeley, William R 38.49  38.6110
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Ferrario, Marcus 39.22  37.8011
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Echsner, Michael 39.35  36.8312
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Miklasevich, Christopher G 39.71  39.4913
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Ramacher, Maxwell 39.73  38.2014
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Campbell, Sean 41.32  40.6015
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Lee, Nikko 41.33  39.8216
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Hsiao, Colin 41.58  40.3417
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Pan, Eric 42.08  41.1818
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Vincent 42.40  41.7619
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Bacci, Hunter P 42.47  40.7320
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Dowling, Andrew 42.54  44.4721
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Lively, Michael D 42.80  41.4822
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Carbonell, Will 43.59  45.3523
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Wong, AJ 44.03  41.4724
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Elting, Easton 44.18  40.4325
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hourigan, Matthew 44.36  43.1126
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9O'Grady, Collin 45.10  45.2827
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Lee, George 45.32  46.6828
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Clare, Hunter 48.73  49.5129
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9LeCoque, Christopher 51.46  55.4930
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Cortese, Joey 52.15  48.1031
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Jacob 55.39  56.5032
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Shim, Charles 57.38  54.6033

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 26.09 T 8/1/2000 HOXK Stein

2009Pool Rec: 26.48 P 6/28/2008 CCCCM Smith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 12Simson, Jaclyn A 29.19  28.601
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Patton, Katie G 29.66  29.182
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Hesler, Anna M 30.68  29.993
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Gerberich, Grace H 30.93  30.964
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kenny, Laura 31.40  32.195
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Miller, McKenna L 31.67  31.456
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bozzini, Marina 32.38  32.467
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Andrade, Allie 33.33  33.008
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Rovai, Kristen 33.61  32.929
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Burson, Madison 34.04  34.5110
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Choi, Elaine 34.17  34.3811
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Rodriguez, Gabrielle C 34.71  32.6212
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Ledo, Janelle R 37.16  35.6413
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Callahan, Kate 37.83  37.8514
Blackhawk Swim Team 11MacIlwaine, Samantha 43.17  41.5015

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 25.20 T 6/27/2001 HOXT Reid

2009Pool Rec: 25.69 P 8/1/2001 BHCCT Reid

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 12Wu, Brandon 28.76  28.721
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Lee, David 29.20  29.052
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Larkin, Cameron A 31.42  31.773
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Chough, Andrew 33.40  34.074
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Maddalon, Tyler J 33.77  33.175
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Reget, Daniel J 34.35  34.056
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Buselli, Matthew 34.71  35.387
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Nguyen, Bodhi 34.84  34.478
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Ryu, Ryan 35.21  34.679
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Kim, Sean 35.74  37.1210
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Jahnke, Van 35.91  38.8711
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Win, Zakary 36.03  34.5412
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bruce, Connor 37.20  36.6213
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kusha, Cyrus B 39.88  40.5914
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Wong, Justin 43.04  37.9515

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 24.34 T 8/1/2002 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 25.60 P 8/1/2005 HOXS Saunders

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 14Kennedy, Karen L 27.97  28.331
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Dowling, Lauren N 29.16  28.862
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Echsner, Lauren 29.44  28.473
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Stewardson, Hannah 30.26  29.704
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 14Scheibley, Alison J 30.33  30.195
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Patridge, Katie 30.38  29.326
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Byron, Kristen L 30.39  29.537
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Wood, Charlotte 30.55  30.338
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Gerontides, Alyssa C 31.11  30.669
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Spina, Madison N 31.14  31.0410
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Moskow, Alex 31.37  31.1711
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Carey, Caitlin 31.43  32.3212
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Sol, Emma J 31.89  31.1113
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Schabbing, Kayla 32.75  33.0614
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Pfeiffer, Annalise B 33.00  31.6815
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Castillo, Jennifer 33.15  33.7816
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Cha, Priscilla 33.22  30.7817
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Allen, Morgan B 33.34  32.8418
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Bari, Monica 33.81  32.4019
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Grauss, Brooke 34.42  35.7820
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Lee, Jessica 35.02  34.8921
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Grauss, Bianca 35.11  34.5322
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Roos, Olivia J 35.73  35.3723
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Shim, Iris 36.20  37.3224
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Sheth, Riena 36.41  36.6025
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Rovai, Juliana 38.34  37.3926

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 24.10 T 8/1/2002 HOXT Reid

2009Pool Rec: 23.06 P 7/15/2006 CCCCB Gruendl

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 14Klauser, Paul C 25.81  26.411
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Anderson, Matt 25.93  26.042
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Rodriguez, John R 26.96  27.123
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Wiedenmann, Willie 27.88  27.654
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Smith, Jelani 27.91  27.085
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Cha, Jonathan 30.02  29.206
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Zarekari, Mateen 35.61  34.827
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Lee, Brian 37.38  35.598

 
Event 27  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 24.44 T 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 24.82 P 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 15Woodward, Vanessa 27.21  NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Scheibley, Kristine D 27.26  27.952
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Radich, Lauren C 29.12  28.523
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Hornbuckle, Caitlin N 30.18  30.294
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Roos, Zoe A 32.85  NT5

 
Event 28  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle
2009Team Rec: 22.75 T 8/1/2005 HOXT Richardson

2009Pool Rec: 22.72 P 8/1/1999 SRM Garavatti

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Anderson, Michael 23.62  23.821
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 28  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 15Hagan, Riley W 24.54  24.622
Blackhawk Swim Team 17O'Brien, Kevin C 25.76  NT3
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Beering, Sam 25.91  25.664
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Rigo, Paolo 27.14  NT5
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Byron, Reid J 28.91  26.456

 
Event 29  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 23.36 T 8/1/2000 HOXS Schrakamp

2009Pool Rec: 23.17 P 8/1/2000 SYCAC Naddy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Klein, Tori 34.16  31.071
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Thornton, Sophia A 34.85  39.332
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Hughes, Jenny 36.37  31.463
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Cole, Alexa M 37.18  41.874
Blackhawk Swim Team  6McDonough, Kate S 40.94  42.445
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Sprague, Abigail S 42.24  36.456
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Johnson, Ella 42.93  NT7
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Denman, Sierra S 45.94  38.658
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Martin, Jocelyn 47.57  45.359
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Gnos, Annie 47.95  44.8510
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Baccala, Isabella B 49.59  43.0211
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Pasco, Natalie 49.91  43.9512
Blackhawk Swim Team  4Jacobsen, Ainsley L 56.51  58.1713
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Hays, Mackenzie DQ  43.14---
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Zuro, Abby DQ  56.82---

 
Event 30  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 21.74 T 8/1/1991 HOXL Drummer

2009Pool Rec: 23.27 P 8/1/1991 BHCCL Drummer

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6MacIlwaine, Patrick 32.83  37.011
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Burr, Alex 33.01  31.472
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Brents, Johnny I 34.87  39.603
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Mooney, Michael F 34.92  32.644
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Bacci, Harrrison F 35.90  38.225
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Plafker, Max 36.31  35.706
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Durant, Tyler 37.51  55.227
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Carbonell, Matthew 37.57  36.988
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6O'Connor, Trey 38.89  38.239
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Baird, Jon T 42.12  53.7910
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Anthony, Ryan V 42.71  37.1111
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Carpenter, Ryan T 45.56  55.7612
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Cortese, Marco 56.60  42.2513
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Badain, Bernie DQ  NT---
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Kunz, Charlie DQ  42.56---
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Leahey, Brendan DQ  42.29---
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results
 
Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 19.08 T 8/1/2002 HOXS Schrakamp

2009Pool Rec: 19.54 P 8/1/2003 RHCCN Trevisani

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  8Thornton, Amanda N 22.03  23.191
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Ayers, Emily R 23.76  24.222
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Francesconi, Erica 24.02  23.173
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Win, Mikayla 25.06  23.024
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Hargrave, Natalie 25.77  26.425
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Vogeley, Caroline M 25.81  26.296
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Ferguson, Miranda J 25.88  24.797
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Esformes, Arabella k 25.94  26.038
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Peterson, Belle 25.97  24.289
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fegler, Alexandra 26.73  25.2610
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8McPherson, Kayla 26.77  24.6611
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Turner, Reese E 26.82  27.8012
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Scheibley, Gabi R 27.05  25.4413
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Bozzini, Elisa 27.07  34.2714
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Vavra, Madeline 27.81  26.0115
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Tavella, Emma 27.91  25.7416
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Nornhold, Aidan S 28.18  30.3117
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Overly, Nicole M 28.26  29.1318
Blackhawk Swim Team  7DeSchane, Spencer P 29.45  32.0019
Blackhawk Swim Team  8McDonough, Abby M 29.83  28.5920
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sheehan, Megan 30.22  29.3821
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Elting, Mackenzie 30.45  27.3522
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Harrison, Elsie N 31.12  28.4123
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7O'Grady, Lauren 31.74  42.5124
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Chong, Isabelle M 31.78  31.7025
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Pasco, Claire 32.71  38.1926
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Bates, Shelby N 35.02  33.0527
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Heenan, Allie 35.89  41.4428
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Tavella, Kate 37.82  32.0629
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Dada, Sara 39.33  40.0830
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Nuzum, McKenna DQ  37.46---

 
Event 32  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 16.97 T 7/2/2006 HOXN Sol

2009Pool Rec: 17.92 P 7/15/2006 HOXN Sol

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  8Hughes, John 19.99  19.751
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Johnson, Ryan A 21.11  19.392
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Sumter, Logan A 23.61  22.713
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lee, Nicholas 23.88  24.084
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Blackman, Bradley K 23.94  22.445
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Peterson, Bo 23.98  26.846
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Millington, RJ 24.32  25.777
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Araneo, Zachary J 24.86  24.388
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Garrehy, Tyler 25.15  25.379
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Catalli, Colton S 26.05  24.3310
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Heenan, Jack 26.19  27.8911
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Lee, Samuel 27.56  29.1512
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 32  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Olin, Jackson 27.62  25.9413
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Ng, Cory 27.66  36.1514
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Birnbaum, Josh A 28.69  28.1015
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sumter, Carson R 28.96  31.1816
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hsiao, Warren 29.25  32.5017
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Mundy, Bryce 29.59  29.1418
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Giagiari, Joe 30.18  28.0319
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Dowling, Evan 32.09  29.8220
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Singh, Karam 35.74  34.1521
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7LeCoque, Colin 36.52  40.4322
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Castiglione, Jack H 36.75  38.6123
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Pon, Joey 38.96  37.4424
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Fritz, JT 40.08  38.0125
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Grauss, Brock DQ  31.83---

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 35.15 T 8/1/1993 HOXK Andre

2009Pool Rec: 37.35 P 8/1/1999 HOXK Lewis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Sprague, Delaney G 39.10  37.911
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Nielan, Maya K 42.77  42.022
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Corda, Meredith M 46.32  49.053
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hornbuckle, Ashley B 46.62  47.004
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Scheibley, Heather T 46.63  48.265
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Mobley, Amanda K 47.55  47.406
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Fissel, Morgan A 47.92  47.817
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Mooney, Maddie K 48.41  46.428
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Piazza, Brynn O 50.55  53.109
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Ledo, Jessica S 51.47  49.6310
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Dowling, Morgan E 51.75  53.8111
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Lorenz, McKayla R 51.89  53.2912
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Sweeney, Jennifer 52.12  51.7013
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Raines, Annie 52.92  51.8214
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Rose, Erin 53.01  52.7415
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Hale, Carly 53.18  51.6816
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Rodriguez, Francesca E 53.70  50.8017
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Park, Taylor 54.26  53.6418
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Burke, Baylee A 54.83  54.6419
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Torres, Malia H 55.04  56.4520
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Simms, Olivia 55.65  56.3521
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Thorp, Madeline E 55.83  50.8622
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kruger, Cecily L 56.54  56.2023
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Lee, Alison 57.59  1:00.1624
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10O'Grady, Megan 59.02  58.8225
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Vogeley, Abby O 1:00.39  1:07.8226
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Buselli, Christina 1:00.61  1:01.1927
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9McDonald, Laura 1:00.91  1:01.4928
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Martin, Alison 1:01.03  1:04.2829
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hookey, Melissa A 1:01.12  56.1530
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10VanAvermaete, Veronica 1:01.79  1:01.4631
Blackhawk Swim Team  9MacIlwaine, Natalie 1:01.98  1:04.2032
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Gonzalez, Marcela 1:02.95  1:05.1633
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Campbell, Emily 1:06.06  NT34

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 33.11 T 8/16/2008 HOXN Sol

2009Pool Rec: 34.78 P 7/9/2008 HOXN Sol

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Andrade, Colton 43.36  39.431
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Francesconi, Sebastian 43.43  43.572
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Win, Nikolas 46.08  45.643
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Tuescher, Tyler J 47.83  48.82*4
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Tahmaspur, Justin 47.83  53.96*4
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Miller, Maxton J 48.28  46.576
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Gerberich, Sean R 49.22  49.127
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Ramacher, Maxwell 51.19  51.038
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9He, Nelson 51.70  49.069
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Hsiao, Colin 53.14  54.5510
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Plafker, Noah 54.53  53.7911
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Lee, Nikko 55.88  57.4212
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Dowling, Andrew 55.95  1:00.8413
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hourigan, Matthew 57.04  56.4014
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Kenny, Pete 57.76  59.1715
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Carbonell, Will 58.23  1:02.4116
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Elting, Easton 58.67  1:02.9317
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Cavanagh, Jack H 59.40  1:02.5218
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Vincent 59.42  59.4719
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Carbonell, Jack 59.52  1:02.75*20
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Cortese, Joey 59.52  1:01.65*20
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Clare, Hunter 59.57  59.9622
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Miklasevich, Christopher G 59.83  1:01.5723
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Lee, George 59.91  59.7424
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Shim, Charles 1:01.55  1:03.5925
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9LeCoque, Christopher 1:02.51  NT26

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 34.29 T 8/1/2001 HOXK Stanton

2009Pool Rec: 33.44 P 6/11/2005 ECSA Garagalikis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 12Andrade, Allie 38.93  37.881
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Miller, McKenna L 39.40  38.872
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Winn, Chloe J 40.50  41.953
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lorenz, Madison N 40.58  41.624
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Patton, Katie G 41.50  39.555
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Gerberich, Grace H 43.29  44.436
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kenny, Laura 44.05  43.797
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Johnson, Felicia M 44.72  43.308
Blackhawk Swim Team 11MacIlwaine, Samantha 46.07  45.109
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Rovai, Kristen 49.59  52.7910
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Choi, Elaine 49.77  54.5411
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bates, Brittany N 50.35  54.9612
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Callahan, Kate 51.13  52.0113
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 11Rodriguez, Gabrielle C 54.22  51.1314
 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 30.92 T 8/4/2004 HOXS Stumph

2009Pool Rec: 31.12 P 8/1/2000 SRACM Masukawa

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 11Sol, Noah I 34.58  33.591
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Lee, David 38.04  38.292
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Kim, Sean 46.46  46.983
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Chough, Andrew 48.03  48.544
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kusha, Cyrus B 52.06  49.535
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Wong, Justin 54.14  57.136
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bruce, Connor 56.41  53.317

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 33.00 T 8/14/2004 HOXG Cappelletti

2009Pool Rec: 33.25 P 8/1/2005 RHCCS Hess

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 13Gerontides, Alyssa C 37.07  37.301
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Henry, Kathryn L 37.99  36.572
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Pfeiffer, Annalise B 39.56  39.963
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Sol, Emma J 40.40  38.844
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Jeakins, Lauren 41.17  40.905
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Carey, Caitlin 41.77  41.606
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Rodgers, Lindsay E 42.67  45.207
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Moskow, Alex 42.97  41.498
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Cha, Priscilla 43.46  42.879
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Rovai, Juliana 44.38  44.9810
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Sheth, Riena 1:00.44  57.3911

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 30.29 T 6/30/2001 HOXB Hartstein

2009Pool Rec: 31.11 P 7/15/2006 CCCCJ Roudnev

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 14Anderson, Matt 32.79  33.061
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Cha, Jonathan 39.94  40.332
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Lee, Brian 44.16  45.483

 
Event 39  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 33.34 T 8/1/1999 HOXK Andre

2009Pool Rec: 32.95 P 8/1/2005 HOXG Cappelletti

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Scheibley, Kristine D 39.23  NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Caruso, Katie 39.87  NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Caruso, Kristie 41.02  40.343
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Roos, Zoe A 41.64  NT4

 
Event 40  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke
2009Team Rec: 29.25 T 8/1/1990 HOXS Burke

2009Pool Rec: 29.25 P 8/1/1990 HOXS Burke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Byron, Reid J 31.40  30.831
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 40  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 17O'Brien, Kevin C 33.58  NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Beering, Sam 36.90  36.063
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Rigo, Paolo 37.32  NT4

 
Event 41  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 20.78 T 8/1/1998 HOXD Schrakamp

2009Pool Rec: 20.54 P 8/1/2006 DAPAC Meier

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6McDonough, Kate S 27.69  26.511
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Fissel, Olivia J 29.29  26.972
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Zuro, Abby 29.66  32.253
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Hays, Mackenzie 30.05  32.654
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Esformes, Lily M 30.06  30.615
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Klein, Tori 30.21  29.976
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Ray, Madison 32.03  31.097
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Martin, Jocelyn 33.85  31.678
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Walsh, Isabel 34.73  34.119
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Denman, Sierra S 34.96  29.9910
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Lively, Katie N 35.41  32.46*11
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Pasco, Natalie 35.41  49.68*11
Blackhawk Swim Team  4Wong, Lyndsay 35.57  36.0313
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Hughes, Jenny 35.59  27.3714
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Gnos, Annie 36.33  41.1915
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Johnson, Ella 38.09  37.1016
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Fitch, Abby L 38.62  34.6917
Blackhawk Swim Team  5McKnight, Delilah Belle 38.78  41.6818
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Yates, Madison 42.20  43.9819
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Baccala, Isabella B 47.71  51.2320
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Tavella, Sofia 48.48  NT21
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Frasca, Lilly 50.93  47.0822
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Lamano, Adriana R 52.29  46.8323
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Sheehan, Kelly 56.14  51.2924
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Vavra, Catherine 1:02.35  1:08.9925

 
Event 42  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 17.80 T 8/15/2004 HOXF White

2009Pool Rec: 18.97 P 6/11/2004 HOXF White

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Jacobsen, Chase M 24.16  24.601
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Burr, Alex 27.82  26.812
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Ray, Rushil 29.24  29.193
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Carbonell, Matthew 29.65  27.17*4
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Park, Ryan 29.65  28.56*4
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Hagan, Ryder J 32.08  30.716
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Hejlik, Kyle 32.41  33.017
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Leahey, Colin 32.69  31.788
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Ferguson, Cameron R 33.38  32.309
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Plafker, Max 33.47  34.1810
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Kunz, Charlie 33.61  31.7611
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Peterson, Casey 34.44  34.7412
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Niland, Kai P 34.93  36.2913
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 42  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Leahey, Brendan 35.08  35.4714
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Ezrilov, Chaisson H 36.36  35.7815
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Wolfe, Tyler H 37.93  37.4416
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Moser, Maxwell 38.82  40.1017
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Perry, Nicolas 42.99  35.7218
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Carpenter, Ryan T 45.20  49.7019
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Hargrave, Jack 48.39  NT20
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Accardo, Joseph D 49.13  47.6021
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Benveniste, Joshua I 57.75  1:02.8522

 
Event 43  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 17.32 T 8/1/2003 HOXM White

2009Pool Rec: 16.67 P 7/9/2008 DAPAC Meier

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Burr, Meghan 20.11  19.971
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Francesconi, Erica 20.62  20.202
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Thornton, Amanda N 20.78  19.133
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Miller, Madden R 21.40  21.594
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Harrison, Elsie N 21.66  21.545
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Bass, Bentley M 21.82  21.336
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Larkin, Tatum 22.02  22.247
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Overly, Nicole M 22.55  21.668
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Romano, Isabella 22.58  21.069
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Scheibley, Gabi R 22.91  22.3210
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Vogeley, Caroline M 23.28  21.7111
Blackhawk Swim Team  8McCourt, Rebecca A 23.49  22.4912
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Elting, Mackenzie 23.59  24.5413
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Esformes, Arabella k 23.81  25.5314
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Nornhold, Aidan S 24.04  23.2615
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Golchehreh, Liliana S 24.16  26.6616
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Lee, Sammy 24.20  24.9917
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Accardo, Maggie J 24.34  25.6218
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8McPherson, Kayla 24.37  22.76*19
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Turner, Reese E 24.37  26.83*19
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lee, Lindsey 24.77  23.5521
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Chough, Ashley 25.06  25.6622
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Skeoch, Adrianna 25.21  28.4723
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fingerut, Amanda M 25.29  23.7824
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Ayers, Emily R 25.32  23.2825
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Hargrave, Natalie 25.38  23.7826
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Kruger, Natalie M 25.73  25.0427
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fegler, Alexandra 25.89  23.6628
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Stoutt, Anna 26.03  26.6729
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hale, Brooke 26.23  25.8930
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Pang, Ashley O 26.56  26.2531
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hovey, Jordan 26.60  27.3932
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Gerberich, Elise A 26.77  26.7933
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Lord, Ava J 27.77  28.8434
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Frasca, Isabelle 28.95  28.3535
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Wong, Dana Rose 29.00  27.4636
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Said, Kaitlyn 29.14  30.5937
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 43  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Bode, Hannah 29.29  30.4438
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Heenan, Allie 29.71  29.3039
Blackhawk Swim Team  8McDonough, Abby M 30.26  28.1540
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Smith, Emily 32.33  28.6741
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Dada, Sara 37.02  38.3142
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fissel, Grace A 50.11  46.8443

 
Event 44  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 15.88 T 8/8/2006 HOXF White

2009Pool Rec: 16.46 P 7/15/2006 HOXF White

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  7Iritani, Sean 19.72  20.281
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Peters, Alexander J 20.43  21.372
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Blackman, Bradley K 20.76  21.263
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Millington, RJ 20.97  20.264
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Sumter, Logan A 20.99  19.245
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Corda, Matthew J 22.63  23.316
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Garrehy, Tyler 22.84  23.777
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Brents, Jimmy A 23.98  24.988
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Wu, Evan 24.66  24.709
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Patton, Wilson C 25.82  24.5710
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sweeney, John 26.31  25.8911
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Lee, Samuel 27.16  26.9412
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Penn, Addison J 27.48  28.1913
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Walsh, Ian 27.87  24.1214
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Ng, Cory 28.13  27.1515
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Grauss, Brock 28.21  27.5716
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Parkhurst, Ryan 28.77  26.7817
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Mundy, Bryce 28.81  28.4818
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Kenny, Brian 29.73  28.9919
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Dowling, Evan 30.91  33.8120
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Neeley, Ryan C 31.02  27.9021
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Singh, Karam 31.72  31.3322
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Larkin, Kevin P 31.81  30.9523
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Davison, Cameron 31.83  29.1324
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Cesana, Adam 32.09  31.6925
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Glynn, Conner 32.21  31.8826
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Heenan, Jack 32.48  29.1227
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Fritz, JT 32.57  30.5728
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Pon, Joey 33.50  35.3629
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lefkowitz, Matthew 43.63  45.2930

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 32.38 T 8/1/1999 HOXL Francis

2009Pool Rec: 33.13 P 7/15/2006 CCCCJ Barcellona

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hornbuckle, Alyssa N 36.14  35.281
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Howard, Abriana R 36.40  36.722
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Turner, Makenna L 36.49  36.513
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Chong, Christina E 36.87  36.424
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Nielan, Maya K 37.70  38.455
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 45  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Fissel, Morgan A 39.97  39.006
Blackhawk Swim Team 10DeSchane, Bailey L 41.70  42.497
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hornbuckle, Ashley B 42.25  41.298
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Lorenz, McKayla R 43.02  42.779
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Torres, Malia H 44.11  43.8410
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Corda, Meredith M 44.27  43.5011
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Iritani, Alexis 44.80  43.8112
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Jacobsen, Bailey N 44.91  43.1613
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Scheibley, Heather T 45.38  49.0514
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Park, Taylor 45.42  45.8415
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Vogeley, Abby O 46.25  44.9716
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Dowling, Morgan E 46.36  47.9917
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Denman, Saryan A 46.99  46.0518
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Mooney, Maddie K 47.15  46.1719
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Ledo, Jessica S 47.43  44.9920
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Garrehy, Makena 47.65  46.5321
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Rose, Erin 48.68  45.8722
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Raines, Annie 48.71  46.02*23
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Schuster, Haley 48.71  46.08*23
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kennedy, Carolyn M 49.31  48.5525
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Cole, Jordyn D 49.93  51.1226
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Piazza, Brynn O 50.15  52.1627
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9McDonald, Laura 50.19  48.4528
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Maddalon, Sara J 52.30  49.3129
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Rodriguez, Francesca E 52.44  51.6930
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Angerame, Maddy 54.26  51.9631
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Wu, Jasmine 56.85  59.2332
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Cesana, Sabrina 57.72  59.1133
Blackhawk Swim Team  9MacIlwaine, Natalie 1:01.10  55.3434
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10VanAvermaete, Veronica 1:01.76  1:01.9535
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Rachel 1:02.22  1:01.1836
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Campbell, Emily 1:04.34  1:00.3237

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 33.55 T 8/1/1999 HOXT Reid

2009Pool Rec: 32.36 P 7/15/2006 CCCCD Williams

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Catalli, Drexel H 40.53  40.741
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Tuescher, Tyler J 43.39  44.842
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Tahmaspur, Justin 44.83  43.103
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Pan, Eric 45.03  43.624
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Carbonell, Jack 45.08  45.53*5
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Miklasevich, Christopher G 45.08  45.35*5
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Echsner, Michael 45.67  45.847
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Kenny, Pete 46.11  46.368
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Vogeley, William R 47.18  48.509
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Campbell, Sean 49.89  50.8410
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Wong, AJ 50.78  50.7811
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Lively, Michael D 51.04  50.5012
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9He, Nelson 52.65  54.5613
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9O'Grady, Collin 52.86  54.9114
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 46  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hourigan, Matthew 52.95  52.8415
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Carbonell, Will 54.21  55.3316
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Lee, George 54.39  53.2517
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Bacci, Hunter P 55.22  56.6018
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Vincent 56.31  54.5219
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Jacob 56.93  1:02.2320
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Clare, Hunter 58.86  57.7121
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Cavanagh, Jack H 1:06.28  58.6522
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Shim, Charles 1:09.62  1:02.4723
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Cortese, Joey 1:11.35  59.4124
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9LeCoque, Christopher 1:16.82  1:17.1425

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 29.31 T 8/1/2001 HOXL Francis

2009Pool Rec: 29.76 P 6/28/2008 CCCCD Orlandi

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 12Winn, Chloe J 34.07  33.741
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Miller, McKenna L 34.76  33.892
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Hesler, Anna M 35.29  34.983
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Simson, Jaclyn A 36.71  37.444
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lorenz, Madison N 37.30  37.985
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Gerberich, Grace H 37.72  37.096
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bates, Brittany N 40.80  40.207
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Rodriguez, Gabrielle C 40.85  38.748
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Choi, Elaine 41.14  41.639
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Johnson, Felicia M 41.54  40.5510
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Burson, Madison 42.40  43.7511
Blackhawk Swim Team 11MacIlwaine, Samantha 46.68  46.9212
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Ledo, Janelle R 47.16  43.3813

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 29.85 T 8/14/2004 HOXJ Nosal

2009Pool Rec: 31.23 P 7/15/2006 HOXS Stumph

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 12Wu, Brandon 33.06  32.821
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Sol, Noah I 37.18  36.092
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Reget, Daniel J 39.03  38.913
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Kim, Sean 42.99  44.294
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Chough, Andrew 44.71  44.445
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Win, Zakary 45.55  41.276
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Ryu, Ryan 46.25  45.627
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Jahnke, Van 48.10  47.898
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bruce, Connor 52.21  47.899
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kusha, Cyrus B 52.41  52.2910
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Wong, Justin 58.79  59.9811

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 28.62 T 8/1/2002 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 29.49 P 8/1/2002 HOXK Beirwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 13Jeakins, Lauren 33.23  32.951
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 49  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Stewardson, Hannah 34.49  34.302
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Kennedy, Karen L 34.52  35.343
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Echsner, Lauren 34.57  34.054
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Dowling, Lauren N 35.78  36.695
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Henry, Kathryn L 36.44  36.776
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Spina, Madison N 36.84  36.507
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Rodgers, Lindsay E 37.60  38.808
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Allen, Morgan B 37.71  38.359
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Patridge, Katie 37.77  37.8710
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Bari, Monica 37.99  38.9811
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Schabbing, Kayla 38.43  40.6212
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Scheibley, Alison J 38.54  39.3213
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Wood, Charlotte 39.26  37.6614
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Grauss, Brooke 41.85  40.5415
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Grauss, Bianca 42.39  42.2916
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Roos, Olivia J 42.71  45.6717
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Lee, Jessica 45.08  41.9718
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Castillo, Jennifer 46.48  46.4519
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Sheth, Riena 56.79  56.8320

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 27.54 T 8/13/2006 HOXJ Nosal

2009Pool Rec: 27.06 P 8/1/1995 WCT Low

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 14Klauser, Paul C 30.42  30.101
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Rose, Christian 41.23  40.942
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Lee, Brian 43.93  48.683

 
Event 51  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 27.73 T 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 27.73 P 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 15Woodward, Vanessa 32.31  33.161
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Radich, Lauren C 33.62  NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Scheibley, Kristine D 36.06  35.873
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Hornbuckle, Caitlin N 37.14  NT4
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Roos, Zoe A 41.22  NT5

 
Event 52  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke
2009Team Rec: 27.35 T 6/13/2009 HOXM Anderson

2009Pool Rec: 27.09 P 8/1/1991 DCCS Knoedler

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Anderson, Michael 28.18  27.351
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Hagan, Riley W 29.27  NT2

 
Event 53  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 17.70 T 8/8/2006 HOXM Turner

2009Pool Rec: 19.21 P 7/12/2008 DCCE Cottrill

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Cole, Alexa M 29.28  30.901
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Esformes, Lily M 30.44  30.312
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Sprague, Abigail S 31.23  30.55*3
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 53  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Thornton, Sophia A 31.23  28.65*3
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Walsh, Isabel 31.46  31.075
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Hays, Mackenzie 36.71  37.046
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Lively, Katie N 37.11  36.677
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Ray, Madison 37.63  40.278
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Fitch, Abby L 42.89  37.549
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Fissel, Olivia J 43.46  40.4010
Blackhawk Swim Team  5McKnight, Delilah Belle 44.31  53.9011
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Nuzum, Sydni 44.68  49.9912
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Lamano, Adriana R 45.14  54.5613
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Baccala, Isabella B 46.40  43.5014
Blackhawk Swim Team  4Jacobsen, Ainsley L 47.39  43.7515
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Parkhurst, Sydney 52.42  49.8316
Blackhawk Swim Team  4Wong, Lyndsay 53.28  1:08.2917
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Loftus, Olivia 53.83  42.9018
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Yates, Madison 54.08  54.6819
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Vavra, Catherine 55.22  50.1620
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Sheehan, Kelly 59.33  51.3421
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Frasca, Lilly 59.93  50.2122

 
Event 54  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 17.98 T 8/7/2004 HOXF White

2009Pool Rec: 18.30 P 6/11/2005 BHCCF White

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  6Jacobsen, Chase M 22.77  23.111
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Brents, Johnny I 23.73  22.542
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Hagan, Ryder J 27.85  36.143
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Park, Ryan 28.80  32.714
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Anthony, Ryan V 30.18  29.875
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Niland, Kai P 31.07  30.976
Blackhawk Swim Team  6MacIlwaine, Patrick 32.09  30.997
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Carbonell, Matthew 32.81  27.048
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Ferguson, Cameron R 33.29  33.349
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Ezrilov, Chaisson H 33.38  30.8210
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Wolfe, Tyler H 33.96  34.7011
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Bacci, Harrrison F 34.60  33.7012
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Peterson, Casey 37.66  32.6513
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Moser, Maxwell 38.13  34.3514
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Durant, Tyler 38.61  39.0015
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Plafker, Max 40.76  36.3016
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Ray, Rushil 41.06  31.7417
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Baird, Jon T 43.12  40.4718
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Leahey, Colin 43.82  1:00.6019
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Hejlik, Kyle 43.86  36.9620
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Perry, Nicolas 44.76  45.6621
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Accardo, Joseph D 48.33  42.9822
Blackhawk Swim Team  6Mooney, Michael F 49.04  41.2823
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  6Badain, Bernie 52.47  NT24
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  5Cortese, Marco 58.40  46.5625
Blackhawk Swim Team  5Benveniste, Joshua I 1:12.12  54.6526
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Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results
 
Event 55  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 15.05 T 7/23/2008 HOXM Neilan

2009Pool Rec: 15.53 P 7/23/2008 HOXM Neilan

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Harrop-St. John, McKenna 18.31  18.911
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Bass, Bentley M 19.64  20.902
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Burr, Meghan 19.82  19.843
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Miller, Madden R 21.06  21.174
Blackhawk Swim Team  8McCourt, Rebecca A 21.22  19.765
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Harrison, Elsie N 21.35  21.146
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fingerut, Amanda M 22.26  20.017
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Price, Maya 22.40  20.448
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Larkin, Tatum 23.06  22.329
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Turner, Reese E 23.82  22.0510
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Lee, Sammy 24.68  23.2211
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Nornhold, Aidan S 24.73  23.6812
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Peterson, Belle 24.75  22.8913
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Bozzini, Elisa 24.77  27.1014
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Golchehreh, Liliana S 25.26  28.4415
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Nuzum, McKenna 25.33  26.2116
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Kruger, Natalie M 25.47  26.6117
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Chough, Ashley 26.01  NT*18
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lee, Lindsey 26.01  31.12*18
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Chong, Isabelle M 26.02  28.5420
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Bates, Shelby N 26.49  28.2021
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hale, Brooke 26.75  32.0722
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hovey, Jordan 27.11  29.9623
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Lord, Ava J 27.19  29.0124
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Vavra, Madeline 27.35  27.1025
Blackhawk Swim Team  7DeSchane, Spencer P 27.48  27.9226
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Gerberich, Elise A 28.16  27.6727
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Wong, Dana Rose 28.26  27.6628
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Frasca, Isabelle 28.54  26.8429
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Pang, Ashley O 28.88  28.5430
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Tavella, Emma 28.95  33.1631
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7O'Grady, Lauren 29.59  30.5632
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Skeoch, Adrianna 30.00  36.9733
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Tavella, Kate 30.41  31.8234
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Accardo, Maggie J 30.43  26.1135
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Fegler, Alexandra 30.98  30.0036
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Stoutt, Anna 31.81  35.8737
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sheehan, Megan 32.37  27.2338
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Smith, Emily 32.86  35.3239
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Said, Kaitlyn 39.35  48.5340
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Bode, Hannah 40.40  30.8441

 
Event 56  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 15.33 T 8/9/2006 HOXN Sol

2009Pool Rec: 15.23 P 7/15/2006 CCCCC Doyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  8Johnson, Ryan A 16.99  16.601
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Iritani, Sean 17.37  19.252
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 56  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  8Hughes, John 17.86  17.193
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Peters, Alexander J 18.22  17.364
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Wu, Evan 21.14  21.165
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Kol, Caden 21.25  22.176
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Peterson, Bo 21.73  21.877
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Hsiao, Warren 21.75  23.998
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Araneo, Zachary J 22.16  22.739
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Millington, RJ 22.42  20.6710
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Corda, Matthew J 25.34  21.6111
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Catalli, Colton S 25.94  26.5712
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Waizenegger, Nicholaus J 26.00  26.8013
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Kenny, Brian 26.11  28.4814
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Penn, Addison J 26.80  30.3215
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Patton, Wilson C 27.06  23.1516
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Neeley, Ryan C 28.22  28.4017
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Parkhurst, Ryan 28.79  32.6518
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sumter, Carson R 28.96  27.6519
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Birnbaum, Josh A 29.00  27.0720
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7LeCoque, Colin 30.21  32.5521
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Sweeney, John 30.98  27.6922
Blackhawk Swim Team  8Walsh, Ian 33.13  28.0523
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  8Davison, Cameron 34.36  34.7524
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Glynn, Conner 34.50  37.0725
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Larkin, Kevin P 35.60  34.5726
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Cesana, Adam 38.47  40.4227
Blackhawk Swim Team  7Castiglione, Jack H 41.18  41.3128
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  7Lefkowitz, Matthew 47.51  58.2829

 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 30.73 T 8/1/1999 HOXK Lewis

2009Pool Rec: 31.55 P 8/1/1999 HOXK Lewis

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hornbuckle, Alyssa N 32.97  31.701
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Turner, Makenna L 33.25  32.502
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Sprague, Delaney G 33.66  33.383
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Chong, Christina E 37.06  38.584
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Howard, Abriana R 37.39  37.065
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Jacobsen, Bailey N 40.44  38.276
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Sweeney, Jennifer 40.93  39.567
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Corda, Meredith M 43.69  45.568
Blackhawk Swim Team 10DeSchane, Bailey L 44.17  43.559
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Raines, Annie 45.00  42.9610
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Dowling, Morgan E 45.47  49.1411
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Simms, Olivia 45.55  42.1412
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Fissel, Morgan A 45.61  42.9113
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Iritani, Alexis 47.55  49.3514
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Mobley, Amanda K 49.84  50.3815
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kruger, Cecily L 51.14  50.5716
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Piazza, Brynn O 51.23  50.4817
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Cole, Jordyn D 51.87  51.5618
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Thorp, Madeline E 53.76  52.2119
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team  9Kennedy, Carolyn M 54.08  50.8720
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Garrehy, Makena 55.20  54.3121
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Maddalon, Sara J 56.11  1:01.2422
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Burke, Baylee A 57.31  59.9723
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Angerame, Maddy 58.10  52.8024
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Denman, Saryan A 59.12  55.4125
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Schuster, Haley 1:00.61  50.5326
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Hookey, Melissa A 1:00.64  1:21.7827
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Wu, Jasmine 1:01.79  1:10.9828
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Buselli, Christina 1:02.53  1:02.7229
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Kim, Rachel 1:04.03  1:09.0230
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Gonzalez, Marcela 1:04.21  1:10.8631
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Cesana, Sabrina 1:05.22  1:00.1232
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Martin, Alison 1:06.69  1:27.9133
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Gokli, Ishaani 1:08.30  1:11.0034

 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 31.83 T 8/3/2008 HOXN Sol

2009Pool Rec: 29.88 P 7/15/2006 CCCCD Williams

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 10Francesconi, Sebastian 36.93  37.091
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Gerberich, Sean R 37.47  36.632
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Taylor, Chase M 39.41  39.033
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Miller, Maxton J 40.94  41.314
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Andrade, Colton 42.33  40.875
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Carbonell, Jack 43.85  44.696
Blackhawk Swim Team 10Vogeley, William R 47.53  47.487
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Pan, Eric 48.66  1:00.008
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Elting, Easton 49.42  47.289
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Echsner, Michael 51.51  46.3710
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 10Hsiao, Colin 52.38  NT11
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Plafker, Noah 52.92  55.7912
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9O'Grady, Collin 58.92  1:00.4413
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr  9Dowling, Andrew 1:01.26  1:03.4114
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Bacci, Hunter P 1:01.37  1:06.2315
Blackhawk Swim Team  9Wong, AJ 1:07.68  1:13.9416

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 28.63 T 8/1/2000 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 29.00 P 8/1/2000 HOXK Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 11Hesler, Anna M 32.77  30.611
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Kenny, Laura 32.96  34.222
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Winn, Chloe J 35.74  36.543
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Lorenz, Madison N 36.36  38.054
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Patton, Katie G 38.04  36.825
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Johnson, Felicia M 39.96  37.846
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Andrade, Allie 41.94  41.647
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Bozzini, Marina 43.83  44.108
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Results
 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 29.09 T 7/2/2006 HOXS Stumph

2009Pool Rec: 28.19 P 8/1/1990 WCC Nelson

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 11Sol, Noah I 32.41  31.681
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Wu, Brandon 33.49  32.272
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 12Lee, David 35.86  34.363
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Ryu, Ryan 38.27  40.234
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Larkin, Cameron A 38.32  38.075
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 11Nguyen, Bodhi 40.08  NT6
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Reget, Daniel J 40.60  39.907
Blackhawk Swim Team 11Jahnke, Van 44.45  47.078
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Maddalon, Tyler J 46.72  50.039
Blackhawk Swim Team 12Buselli, Matthew 54.05  NT10

 
Event 61  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 26.24 T 8/1/2002 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 27.59 P 6/11/2002 HOXK Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 13Jeakins, Lauren 31.15  30.571
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Kennedy, Karen L 31.18  31.792
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Byron, Kristen L 31.46  NT3
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Henry, Kathryn L 32.38  32.044
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Scheibley, Alison J 32.45  31.675
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Echsner, Lauren 32.68  32.096
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Dowling, Lauren N 33.78  34.567
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Sol, Emma J 34.37  32.628
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Wood, Charlotte 34.69  34.029
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Gerontides, Alyssa C 35.24  34.3710
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Moskow, Alex 35.90  35.8011
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Spina, Madison N 36.38  34.5212
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Castillo, Jennifer 39.29  41.1313
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Patridge, Katie 40.28  35.9214
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Allen, Morgan B 40.50  NT15
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Bari, Monica 40.64  40.2016
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Carey, Caitlin 41.95  45.5617
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Grauss, Brooke 42.10  43.1518
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Schabbing, Kayla 43.32  44.9519
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Grauss, Bianca 43.76  44.3320
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Lee, Jessica 46.40  54.7221
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Rovai, Juliana 46.61  50.1622
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 14Shim, Iris 47.28  NT23

 
Event 62  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 27.78 T 7/15/2006 HOXB Beering

2009Pool Rec: 25.74 P 7/15/2006 CCCCB Gruendl

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 14Anderson, Matt 28.85  29.051
Blackhawk Swim Team 14Klauser, Paul C 29.33  28.952
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Smith, Jelani 30.43  29.793
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Wiedenmann, Willie 31.65  31.664
Blackhawk Swim Team 13Rodriguez, John R 33.14  31.565
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Club Sport at Hox - 7/15/2009

Club Sport at Blackhawk

Results

(Event 62  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 13Rose, Christian 39.34  36.956
Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 13Zarekari, Mateen 41.84  40.667

 
Event 63  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 26.50 T 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

2009Pool Rec: 26.68 P 8/1/2004 HOXK Bierwith

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 15Woodward, Vanessa 32.74  NT1
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Caruso, Katie 36.11  NT2
Blackhawk Swim Team 16Caruso, Kristie 38.26  NT3

 
Event 64  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly
2009Team Rec: 25.02 T 8/1/1999 HOXT Neudorfer

2009Pool Rec: 25.11 P 8/1/1999 HOXS Burke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blackhawk Swim Team 16Anderson, Michael 27.02  27.081
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Hagan, Riley W 27.84  27.872
Blackhawk Swim Team 15Rigo, Paolo 28.15  NT3

 
Event 65  Mixed 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:47.41  1:44.301
1) Ray, Rushil M6 2) Zuro, Abby W6 3) Ray, Madison W5 4) Burr, Alex M6

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:57.36  2:03.642
1) Leahey, Colin M5 2) Parkhurst, Sydney W5 3) Johnson, Ella W5 4) Hejlik, Kyle M6

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 2:01.19  NT3
1) Hays, Mackenzie W6 2) Peterson, Casey M5 3) Lively, Katie N W6 4) Mooney, Michael F M6

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:06.41  NT4
1) Fitch, Abby L W6 2) Hagan, Ryder J M5 3) Jacobsen, Ainsley L W4 4) Carpenter, Ryan T M6

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:16.18  NT5
1) Fissel, Olivia J W5 2) Plafker, Max M6 3) Baccala, Isabella B W5 4) Moser, Maxwell M6

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:20.57  2:20.406
1) O'Connor, Trey M6 2) Nuzum, Sydni W5 3) Gnos, Annie W6 4) Perry, Nicolas M5

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:29.58  NT7
1) Denman, Sierra S W5 2) Wolfe, Tyler H M6 3) McKnight, Delilah Belle W54) Baird, Jon T M6

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:31.94  1:51.248
1) Leahey, Brendan M6 2) Martin, Jocelyn W6 3) Usher, Hailey W5 4) Durant, Tyler M6

 
Event 66  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:09.37  1:08.441
1) Burr, Meghan W8 2) Kol, Caden M8 3) Lee, Nicholas M7 4) Harrop-St. John, McKenna W8

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:15.41  1:12.192
1) Hsiao, Warren M7 2) Elting, Mackenzie W8 3) Olin, Jackson M7 4) Hargrave, Natalie W8

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 1:16.42  NT3
1) Fingerut, Amanda M W8 2) Araneo, Zachary J M7 3) Larkin, Tatum W8 4) Waizenegger, Nicholaus J M7

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 1:18.02  NT4
1) Miller, Madden R W7 2) Blackman, Bradley K M8 3) McCourt, Rebecca A W8 4) Sweeney, John M7

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 1:19.08  NT5
1) Turner, Reese E W7 2) Sumter, Carson R M7 3) Nornhold, Aidan S W8 4) Giagiari, Joe M7

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:20.96  1:19.856
1) Dowling, Evan M7 2) Win, Mikayla W7 3) Grauss, Brock M7 4) McPherson, Kayla W8
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(Event 66  Mixed 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 1:20.98  NT7
1) DeSchane, Spencer P W7 2) Brents, Jimmy A M8 3) Price, Maya W7 4) Patton, Wilson C M7

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 1:24.27  1:27.968
1) Nuzum, McKenna W7 2) LeCoque, Colin M7 3) Lee, Samuel M8 4) Tavella, Emma W7

 
Event 67  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:31.06  NT1
1) Plafker, Noah M9 2) Fissel, Morgan A W10 3) Miklasevich, Christopher G M104) Mooney, Maddie K W10

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 2:31.27  NT2
1) Vogeley, William R M10 2) DeSchane, Bailey L W10 3) Taylor, Chase M M9 4) Garrehy, Makena W9

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:31.99  NT3
1) Carbonell, Jack M10 2) Park, Taylor W9 3) Bacci, Hunter P M9 4) Lorenz, McKayla R W9

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:34.51  NT4
1) Kenny, Pete M10 2) Iritani, Alexis W10 3) Wong, AJ M9 4) Jacobsen, Bailey N W9

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:35.92  2:32.635
1) Echsner, Michael M10 2) Simms, Olivia W10 3) O'Grady, Megan W10 4) Win, Nikolas M10

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:43.26  NT6
1) He, Nelson M9 2) Hale, Carly W10 3) Lee, Alison W9 4) Ramacher, Maxwell M10

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:50.34  NT7
1) Lee, Nikko M10 2) McDonald, Laura W9 3) Angerame, Maddy W9 4) Tahmaspur, Justin M9

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 3:08.07  NT8
1) Elting, Easton M9 2) Gokli, Ishaani W9 3) Wu, Jasmine W9 4) Hsiao, Colin M10

 
Event 68  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:12.80  NT1
1) Chough, Andrew M11 2) Choi, Elaine W12 3) Rovai, Kristen W12 4) Lee, David M12

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 2:19.98  NT2
1) Lorenz, Madison N W11 2) Larkin, Cameron A M12 3) MacIlwaine, Samantha W11 4) Kusha, Cyrus B M12

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:21.23  NT3
1) Bozzini, Marina W11 2) Jahnke, Van M11 3) Ledo, Janelle R W12 4) Maddalon, Tyler J M12

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 2:21.94  NT4
1) Rodriguez, Gabrielle C W112) Reget, Daniel J M12 3) Johnson, Felicia M W11 4) Rose, Sean M11

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:22.39  NT5
1) Nguyen, Bodhi M11 2) Burson, Madison W11 3) Callahan, Kate W11 4) Win, Zakary M11

 
Event 69  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 1:54.43  NT1
1) Kennedy, Karen L W14 2) Rodriguez, John R M13 3) Gerontides, Alyssa C W13 4) Wiedenmann, Willie M13

    DBlackhawk Swim Team 1:56.26  NT2
1) Patridge, Katie W14 2) Anderson, Matt M14 3) Byron, Kristen L W13 4) Rodgers, Lindsay E W14

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 1:56.59  NT3
1) Dowling, Lauren N W13 2) Klauser, Paul C M14 3) Scheibley, Alison J W14 4) Henry, Kathryn L W14

    BBlackhawk Swim Team 2:00.02  NT4
1) Jeakins, Lauren W13 2) Smith, Jelani M13 3) Wood, Charlotte W13 4) Rose, Christian M13

    AMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:05.96  2:02.195
1) Zarekari, Mateen M13 2) Stewardson, Hannah W14 3) Echsner, Lauren W14 4) Cha, Jonathan M13

    BMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:16.04  NT6
1) Cha, Priscilla W14 2) Moskow, Alex W14 3) Lee, Brian M13 4) Carey, Caitlin W14

    CMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:18.39  NT7
1) Bari, Monica W13 2) Schabbing, Kayla W13 3) Castillo, Jennifer W14 4) Grauss, Bianca W14
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(Event 69  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DMarlins Swim Team -- Cssr 2:31.03  NT8
1) Grauss, Brooke W14 2) Shim, Iris W14 3) Sheth, Riena W14 4) Rovai, Juliana W14

 
Event 70  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    CBlackhawk Swim Team 1:48.03  NT1
1) Jeakins, Chelsea W17 2) Anderson, Michael M16 3) Hornbuckle, Caitlin N W15 4) O'Brien, Kevin C M17

    ABlackhawk Swim Team 1:52.80  NT2
1) Scheibley, Kristine D W16 2) Beering, Sam M16 3) Woodward, Vanessa W15 4) Caruso, Kristie W16

 

Combined Team Scores - Through Event 70

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 1032.5 2. Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 400.5
 

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 70

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 492 2. Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 164
 

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 70

1. Blackhawk Swim Team 456.5 2. Marlins Swim Team -- Cssr 184.5


